

JO Code No. WB00885

Mat 1214/2019

Order No.20 Dated 02/05/2023

The date is fixed for further evidence.

Both sides are present.

Sri Amit kumar Deb is examined in chief as pw2 in full as crosss examind in part.

On prayer of the Ld. Advocate for the respondent this case is adjourned to **06.07.2023** for further cross examination as pw2.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Howrah

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah