

JO Code No. WB00885

MAT 1214/2019

Later Order No.23 Dated 11.09.2023

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW2.

Both sides files haziras.

PW2 is further examined in full and concluded.

Hence, fix 08.12.2023 for D/W.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional Distrcit Judge
3rd Court, Howrah*