

**Order No.27 Dated 03.05.2024**

Today is fixed for D/W.

Both sides files hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. 1st ADJ, Howrah remain in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.06.2024 for D/W.

*Dictd. & corrected by me*

*ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*

*Additional Distrcit Judge*

*3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*