

**Mat Suit 1214/2019**

**Order No.33 Dated: 19.11.2024**

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 19.08.2024 as well as D/W if any.

Petitioner & OP files hazira.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. ADJ <sup>2nd</sup> Court, Howrah remain in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 13.01.2025 for hearing of petition dated 19.08.2024 & D/W if any.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah