

Mat Suit 1214 of 2019

Order No 35 Dated 27.02.2025

Today is fixed for further cross of D.W. 1.

Both party file hazira .

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. ADJ 1st Court , Howrah is in charge.

As per resolution observed by The Howrah Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

Fix. **11.04.2025** for further cross of D.W. 1.

Dictated & Corrected by me
(incharge)