

Mat Suit 1214 of 2019

Order No. 36 dated: 11.04.2025

Today is fixed for further cross of D.W.-1.

Both parties file hazira.

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-II is in charge.

None moves.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **16.05.2025** for further cross of D.W.-1.

**Dictated & corrected by me
In-charge**